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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

20 87 Total Team
8 19 8 CHUMBINGCO Mark
4 16 16 DE PEDRO Deanne Neil

17 105 Total Team
16 90 5 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold
33 77 Total Team
22 51 1 ADAO Rick

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

12 72 Total Team
4 12 22 SUMANGUID III Manuel
4 11 11 MANGARING Juvie Mark

21 110 Total Team
12 61 17 ASIA Geuel
34 85 Total Team
19 38 5 GARCIA Jude

Best Scorer 20 60 12 SAURA Francis Phillip15 41 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

50 121 Total Team
20 41 12 SAURA Francis Phillip
12 23 13 CAMPOSANO Edward
10 55 Total Team

6 17 14 NURSIDDIK Abdurasad
3 9 7 SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee
3 92 Total Team
3 21 5 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

30 Total Team
93 268 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

48 119 Total Team
13 23 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

9 34 5 GARCIA Jude
8 52 Total Team
4 12 12 NJIGHA Chumason
2 12 5 GARCIA Jude
4 89 Total Team
2 11 15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus
2 20 5 GARCIA Jude

28 Total Team
88 260 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

DNV • D'Navigators - Iloilo 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

1 ADAO RickL

3 ENGAY Renz Angelo

4 TAKEDA Jhon Maru

5 DAYANDANTE Kim Harold

6 APOLINARIO John Michael

7 SUMAGAYSAY Jayvee

8 CHUMBINGCO Mark AnthonyL

12 SAURA Francis Phillip

13 CAMPOSANO Edward

14 NURSIDDIK Abdurasad

15 SANTOS Justine

16 DE PEDRO Deanne Neil

18 SABANDO Kent

20 ESTOMATA Arvin Christian

L L L L
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   
L L L L
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5

6

20
12

9
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1

Coach:
Assistant:

DELMORO Rizalito
MALAZO Clint

CKC • Criss Cross King Crunchers 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 REQUINTON Jaron

3 BAGALAY Philip Michael

4 MALABUNGA Kim

5 GARCIA Jude

6 ARBASTO JR. ANTHONY Lemuel

7 INTAL Rex Emmanuel

8 MARASIGAN Ysrael Wilson

11 MANGARING Juvie MarkL

12 NJIGHA Chumason Celestine

14 POLVOROSA Esmilzo Joner

15 ESPEJO Marck Jesus

16 GLORIOSO Gian Carlo

17 ASIA Geuel

22 SUMANGUID III ManuelL
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1
7
4

13

2
6

12

15

Coach:
Assistant:

BUNDIT Anusom
DOLOIRAS Paul Jann

Referees: SANTOS Mark Anthony (NR) & HAW Angelo (NR)

CKC
DNV 3

1 25
16

25
27

21
25

17
25

88
93

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:21 0:35 0:28 0:25 1:49

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

37 4055/1/2024

Manila

Rizal Memorial Coliseum

Match duration: Start: 16:05 End: 18:03 Total: 1:58
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
SPIKERS' TURF-SEASON 7 OPEN CONFERENCE
SEMI-FINALS


